
Hogan’s Route 8/11/7:  44.6 miles   
 

    
0.0 Depart Brewery on Busch Dr NE (West) 1.6 mi  
1.6 Keep STRAIGHT onto Busch Dr (NE) [Old Cass White Rd] 0.2 mi  
1.8 At After TA stop, turn RIGHT (East) onto Cassville White Rd 0.3 mi  
2.1 Road name changes to Cassville-White Rd 2.7 mi  
4.9 At Old Tennessee, turn LEFT (North) onto Old Tennessee Hwy NE 0.7 mi  
5.6 At Richards, turn LEFT (North) onto Richards Rd NE 5.1 mi  
10.7 At 140, bear LEFT (West) onto SR-140 1.7 mi  
12.3 At Spring Place, bear RIGHT (North) onto Spring Place Rd 2.0 mi  
14.3 At Folsom/Perry (Glade Church), turn LEFT (West) onto Folsom/Perry Rd 0.4 mi  
14.7 At County Line Rd, turn RIGHT (North) onto County Line Rd 0.5 mi  
15.2 Road name changes to Folsom Rd (SE) 43 yds  
15.2 At Folsom Rd, stay on Folsom Rd (North) 2.5 mi  
17.7 At Cornelison, turn LEFT (West) onto Cornelison Rd SE 1.7 mi  
19.3 At Shope Lake, turn LEFT (South) onto Shope Lake Rd SE 0.5 mi  
19.8 At Reeve, turn RIGHT (West) onto Reeve Rd 0.3 mi  
20.1 At Erwin Hill, stay on Reeve Rd (North-West) 54 yds  
20.1 Bear RIGHT (North) onto Erwin Hill Rd SE 0.6 mi  
20.7 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Erwin Hill Church Rd SE, then immediately turn LEFT (North) onto 

Erwin Hill Rd SE 
1.0 mi  

21.7 At 53, turn LEFT (West) onto SR-53 [Fairmount Hwy SE] 0.5 mi  
22.3 At Farmville, turn RIGHT (North) onto Farmville Rd SE 0.5 mi  
22.7 Turn RIGHT (East) onto Pendley Rd SE 0.6 mi  
23.3 At Hammond, turn RIGHT (East) onto Hammond Rd SE 1.5 mi  
24.8 At Cash, bear RIGHT (South-East) onto Cash Rd SE 0.2 mi  
24.9 Turn RIGHT (South-West) onto Wesley Chapel Rd SE 0.5 mi  
25.4 At near Sonoraville, stay on Wesley Chapel Rd SE (South) 0.5 mi  
25.9 Turn RIGHT (West) onto SR-53 [Fairmount Hwy SE] 0.4 mi  
26.3 At rest stop, return East on SR-53 [Fairmount Hwy SE] 0.4 mi  
26.7 Turn RIGHT (South) onto Shope Lake Rd SE 2.7 mi  
29.5 Turn LEFT to stay on Shope Lake Rd SE 1.1 mi  
30.5 At Fairmont, turn RIGHT (West) onto Fairmount Rd [E Plainview Rd SE] 1.4 mi  
32.0 Turn LEFT (West) onto Dutton Community Rd SE 54 yds  
32.0 At Dutton Community, turn LEFT (South) onto Dempsey Loop 0.5 mi  
32.5 Keep STRAIGHT onto Blalock Rd SE 131 yds  
32.6 Road name changes to Green Loop 0.9 mi  
33.4 At 140, turn LEFT (East) onto SR-140 0.5 mi  
34.0 Bear RIGHT (South) onto Towe Chapel Rd NW 3.8 mi  
37.8 At Crowe Springs, turn LEFT to stay on Towe Chapel Rd NW 0.3 mi  
38.1 Turn RIGHT (South) onto Crowe Springs Spur NW 1.4 mi  
39.5 Road name changes to Towe Chapel Rd NW 142 yds  
39.5 Road name changes to Crowe Springs Spur NW 0.4 mi  
40.0 Turn LEFT (East) onto Crowe Springs Rd NW 0.4 mi  
40.4 At Spring Place, turn RIGHT (South) onto Spring Place Rd (NW) 1.8 mi  
42.1 At Pinelog, turn LEFT (East) onto Cass Pinelog Rd NE, then immediately turn 

RIGHT (South-East) onto Five Forks Rd NE 
0.6 mi  

42.8 Road name changes to Busch Dr NE [Old Cass White Rd] 0.2 mi  
43.0 Keep STRAIGHT onto Busch Dr (NE) 1.6 mi  
44.6 Arrive Brewery   

 
 
  
 


